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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Neri3034
CSC - Race

9.450 9.350 9.0259.400 37.225
2 2T 3 6T 1 

1 

Saydee Blandini3127
Twisters

9.200 9.350 9.2509.350 37.150
6 2T 5 4 2 

2 

Emily Newell3035
CSC - Race

9.150 9.200 9.1759.600 37.125
8T 6 1 5 3 

3 

Tanisha Kholiya3132
Twisters

8.825 9.600 9.3259.200 36.950
12 1 7 1 4 

4 

Hayley Speed3037
CSC - Race

9.475 9.100 9.0259.325 36.925
1 7 6 6T 5 

5 

Remi Fusilero3130
Twisters

9.175 9.250 9.3009.175 36.900
7 4T 8 2T 6 

6 

Sasha Fujisaka3023
CSC - Great Oaks

9.375 9.250 8.7259.375 36.725
3 4T 4 12 7 

7 

Marisa Park3003
Apex

8.250 8.950 9.3009.525 36.025
17 9 2 2T 8 

8 

Brooke Shindo3133
Twisters

9.350 9.050 8.8508.025 35.275
4 8 13 9 9 

9 

Eva Esrey3022
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 7.700 8.8259.025 34.650
10 16 9 10 10 

10 

Amelia Leson3026
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 8.550 7.7758.575 34.225
5 12 10 15 11 

11 

Ashlyn Jones3025
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 8.600 8.9008.200 34.175
13T 11 12 8 12 

12 

Amber Ditona3109
Sparta

8.475 8.000 8.5508.250 33.275
13T 15 11 14 13 

13 

Aislin Seaton3036
CSC - Race

9.150 8.850 7.3007.800 33.100
8T 10 15 16 14 

14 

Haley Hirsch3131
Twisters

8.450 8.050 8.8007.425 32.725
15 14 17 11 15 

15 

Ashley Hoang3031
CSC - Race

8.900 8.300 7.2257.650 32.075
11 13 16 17 16 

16 

Nicolette Cetani3018
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 6.800 8.6007.850 31.650
16 17 14 13 17 

17 
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